Geezer Memorial Fund Register

Location Description of Transaction C Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance
5/31/08 Poker Run Income $260.00 $260.00
Shirleys -YAK 8/26/08 Shirleys - Ray Matthews/Brian Shereen Hunt $69.25 $190.75
Kennewick FS - KEN 8/27/08 KFS - Virgina Bowers - Surgery $42.18 $0.00 $148.57
Riverpark flowers SPO |2/4/09 Riverpk FL - Tami Huff - Sacred Heart $54.30 $94.27
Holly's Fl-Walla Walla  12/16/09 Memorial Fl - Tami Huff - St. Pauls $80.00 $14.27
anezer Mem.Poker 5,55/09 Deposit to Fund $635.00 $649.27
Low Hand Winner 5/25/09 Donation back to fund $40.00 $689.27
Kennewick FS - KEN 5/29/09 KGH - Robert Harville - Bike, Garage, House Fire $42.18 $647.09
Randle, WA 10/23/09 Family Worship Cntr.- Al W.'s Funeral $49.80 $597.29
Federal Way, WA 4/13/10 LDS Church - Victor S.'s funeral $67.00 $530.29
anezer Mem.Poker ¢ 21710 Deposit to Fund $310.00 $840.29
Low Hand Winner 5/31/10 Donation back to fund $40.00 $880.29
Brother Darryl 5/31/10 Donation Sent to him? $6.00 $886.29
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